



**S28
MAG**

Service Parts List	V: 090-0008.01	230V EU
28mm Magnetic Drill		

No.	Description	Part Code	Qty
M1	LUBRICANT BOTTLE ASSEMBLY	095-0031	1
1	SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREWS M5*40MM	F-SHCS-M5-40-ST-BO	4
2	SPRING WASHER 5MM	F-SWA-M5-ST-BO	6
3	MAGNET 230V	095-0158	1
4	POWER CABLE WITH PLUG 230V EU	095-0168	1
5	FUSE 230V	095-0184	1
6	FUSE HOLDER	095-0181	1
7	PCB 230V	095-0201	1
8	CABLE STRAIN	095-0141	1
9	MAGNETIC SWITCH	095-0142	1
10	SWITCH COVER	095-0203	1
11	MAIN HOUSING	095-0146	1
12	HANDLE	095-0150	3
13	SHAFT SLEEVE	095-0145	1
14	MOTOR SWITCH	095-0147	1
15	CRANK AXLE	095-0151	1
22	HALF-ROUND HEAD SCREW M5*8	095-0210	2
23	SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW M4*20	F-SHCS-M4-20-ST-BO	6
24	RACK	095-0154	1
25	SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW M5*16	F-SHCS-M5-16-ST-BO	2
26	GUIDE BAR	095-0153	2
27	DRILL SLIDE	095-0155	1
28	SCREW	095-0211	1
29	SCREW	F-SSCFP-M5-8-ST-BO	3
30	CROSS HEAD SCREW M4*10	F-SPHPZ-M4-10-ST-BO	10
31	SPRING WASHER 4MM	F-SWA-M4-ST-BO	2
32	LEAF SPRING	095-0148	1
33	PRESSURE BAR	095-0152	2
34	WASHER	095-0144	1
35	SPRING WASHER 6MM	F-SWA-M6-ST-BO	1
36	SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW M6*16	F-SHCS-M6-16-ST-BO	1
37	INTERNAL CABLE	095-0212	1
38	CORD SHEAF	095-0171	1
39	CABLE CONNECTOR	095-0140	1
40	CABLE CLAMP	095-0213	3
41	CROSS HEAD SCREW M4*14	F-SPHPZ-M4-14-ST-BO	4
42	SIDE COVER	095-0214	1
43	COLLAR 19MM	095-0215	1
44	WASHER 8MM	F-W-M8-ST-BO	1
45	COOLANT SEAL	095-0174	1
46	SPRING	095-0175	1
47	MAIN SHAFT	095-0216	1
48	SCREW M10*10	F-SSCFP-M10-10-ST-BO	2
49	BEARING 6003-2Z	F-B-6003-2Z	2
50	OIL SEAL	095-0217	2
51	COOLANT NOZZLE	095-0218	1
52	GEARBOX HOUSING	095-0219	1
53	CLAMPING LEVER	095-0108	1
54	SPECIAL LOCK SCREW (L/H)	095-0109	1
55	PIN 4*22	095-0220	1
56	PIN 5*16	095-0221	1
57	MAIN SHAFT GEAR	095-0222	1
58	CLAMPING PIECE	095-0105	1
59	BEARING 608-2Z	F-B-608-2Z	4
60	SECONDARY GEAR SHAFT	095-0223	1
61	SECONDARY GEAR	095-0224	1
62	GEAR SHAFT	095-0225	1
63	PRIMARY GEAR	095-0226	1
64	GEARBOX COVER	095-0227	1

No.	Description	Part Code	Qty
65	CROSS HEAD SCREW ST4.2*16	F-TFPX-4.2-16-ST-BO	4
66	CABLE COVER	095-0228	1
67	CROSS HEAD SCREW M5*55	F-SPHPZ-M5-55-ST-BO	2
68	WASHER 5MM	F-W-M5-ST-BO	1
69	BRUSH HOLDER	095-0229	2
70	CARBON BRUSH (PR)	095-0230	2
71	BRUSH COVER	095-0231	2
72	MOTOR HOUSING	095-0232	1
73	BEARING SLEEVE	095-0233	1
74	FIELD COIL 230V	095-0234	1
75	CROSS HEAD SCREW ST4.8*65	F-TFPX-4.8-65-ST-BO	2
76	FAN BAFFLE	095-0236	1
77	BEARING 608-2RSR	F-B-608-2RSR	1
78	ARMATURE 230V	095-0237	1
79	BEARING 6000-2RSR	F-B-6000-2RSR	1
80	O-RING 25*2	095-0239	1
81	O-RING 78*1.5	095-0240	1
F1	HEX WRENCH 2.5MM	F-HEXKEY-M2.5-ST-BO	1
F2	HEX WRENCH 3MM	F-HEXKEY-M3-ST-BO	1
F3	HEX WRENCH 5MM	F-HEXKEY-M5-ST-BO	1
F4	SAFETY STRAP	095-0180	1
F5	HEXAGON SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREWS M4*10MM	F-SHCS-M4-10-ST-BO	4
F6	GUARD	095-0246	1
	LABEL SET 230V	095-0247	1
	CARRY CASE	095-0249	1

No.	Description	Part Code	Qty
-----	-------------	-----------	-----



Service Parts List	V: 090-0008.01	230V EU
28mm Magnetic Drill		